Intra-Aortic
Balloon Catheter
Maintains patency even
in challenging situations
Excellent Kink Resistance
Wire-Reinforced for Kink Resistance
Intra-Aortic Balloon Catheter
Kink Resistant Wire Reinforcement

To locate an Arrow Distributor or for ordering information, contact Customer Service at:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Each balloon catheter is packaged with a pre-mounted hemostasis device, a 60cc syringe, one-way valve and driveline tubing for Arrow
IABP consoles. Each IAB package contains an Insertion Kit (see components below) and separately packaged driveline tubing for TransAct®
and Datascope® pump consoles.
Product No. Description
IAB-06840-U UltraFlex 7.5 40cc Flexible Wire-Reinforced IAB Catheter. Pre-wrapped double-lumen 7.5 Fr. wire-reinforced IAB catheter with repositioning
sleeve, pre-mounted “peel-away” hemostasis device for sheathless insertion. Insertion kit contains hemostasis sheath and hemostasis sheath
with sideport for sheathed insertion. Driveline tubing with locking Quick-Connect®.
IAB-06830-U UltraFlex 7.5 30cc Flexible Wire-Reinforced IAB Catheter. Pre-wrapped double-lumen 7.5 Fr. IAB wire-reinforced catheter with repositioning
sleeve, pre-mounted “peel-away” hemostasis device for sheathless insertion. Insertion kit contains hemostasis sheath and hemostasis sheath
with sideport for sheathed insertion. Driveline tubing with locking Quick-Connect®.
IAB-06850-U UltraFlex 9 50cc Flexible Wire-Reinforced IAB Catheter. Pre-wrapped double-lumen 9.0 Fr. IAB wire-reinforced catheter with repositioning
sleeve, pre-mounted “peel-away” hemostasis device for sheathless insertion. Insertion kit contains hemostasis sheath and hemostasis sheath
with sideport for sheathed insertion. Driveline tubing with locking Quick-Connect®.
IAK-02691 Driveline tubing with pre-attached Arrow pump connector for use with Arrow pump consoles and Arrow 30cc IAB catheters.
IAK-02692 Driveline tubing with pre-attached Arrow pump connector for use with Arrow pump consoles and Arrow 40cc IAB catheters.
IAK-02693 Driveline tubing with pre-attached Arrow pump connector for use with Arrow pump consoles and Arrow 50cc IAB catheters.
IAK-02262 Driveline tubing for use with TransAct® pump consoles and Arrow IAB catheters.
IAK-02263 Driveline tubing for use with Datascope balloon pump consoles and Arrow 30cc and 40cc IAB catheters.
IAK-02271 Driveline tubing for use with Datascope balloon pump consoles and Arrow 50cc IAB catheters.
REPLACEMENT INSERTION KITS
IAK-06845 Replacement Insertion Kit for use with UltraFlex 7.5, 30cc and 40cc (IAB-06830-U and IAB-06840-U) catheters. Each kit contains the following:
• One: 18 Ga. x 2 1/2" Arterial Needle • Two: .025 x 175cm Teflon® Coated 3mm ‘J’ Extra Stiff Wire Guides
• One: 8.0 Fr. Sheath Dilator Assembly • One: 8.0 Fr. Vessel Pre-Dilator
• One: 8.0 Fr. Sheath with Sideport and Dilator • One: #11 Scalpel
IAK-06855 Replacement Insertion Kit for use with UltraFlex 9, 50cc (IAB-06850-U) catheter. Each kit contains the following:
• One: 18 Ga. x 2 1/2” Arterial Needle • Two: .025 x 175cm Teflon Coated 3mm ‘J’ Extra Stiff Wire Guides
• One: 10 Fr. Sheath Dilator Assembly • One: 8.0 Fr. Vessel Pre-Dilator
• One: 10 Fr. Sheath with Sideport and Dilator • One: #11 Scalpel